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Kb. Debtor's Name.

-2372

2373

2374

2375

2376

2377

2378

2379

2380.

Williams, Robert

Young, Nathan- John ...

Nunweek, Clara
(trading as C. and M..
Nunweek)

Cory, Francis

Mills, Robert

Lewis, David

Restorick, Frank

Russell, Robert William
Hugh (carrying on
business under the
style or firm of Robert
Osborne and Co. )

.Johnson, George T.
(trading as G. T.
Johnson and Son)

Nn of Whether Act or Acts of
.,, _. „ Date of No. of Date of p«.p'ivi,ur Debtor's or Bankruptcy proved
AMress. Description. Co irk Filin" Petition Matter. Receiving Order. oX Creditor's in Creditor's

o uiuei. Petition. Petition.

86, Market-street, Holy head, in the county
of Anglesey

Upper Caldecote-roid, Caldecote, near
Biggleswade, Bedfordshire

Glen Field, and carrying on business at
Cooke-street, both in Keigliley, Yorkshire

South Bank, Chichester, Sussex

Elm Farm, Paddleswortli, in the county
of Kent

Residing at Caedelyn, Llanelly, and carry-
ing on business ac the Bryndias Colliery,
Pembrey, Llanelly, both in the county of
Carmarthen

Ly me Regis, Dorsetshire

16, Union-street, Aldershot, in the county
of Southampton, trading and carrying on
business at 16, Union-street, Aldershot
aforesaid . .

66 and 68, Rathbone-street, Liverpool, in
the county of Lancaster

Watchmaker and
Jeweller

Market Gardener and
Seed Grower

Milliner, Costumier
and Fancy Draper
(Spinster)

Commission Agent

Farmer and Wheel-
wright

Colliery Proprietor

Dairyman

Fishmonger, Poulterer
and Dealer in Game

Manufacturer of Paint
Kegs

Bangor

Bedford

Bradford

Brighton

Canterbury ...

Carmarthen ...

Exeter

GuilJford and
Godalming

Liverpool

Aug. 17, 1911

July 25, 1911

Aug. 19, 1911

Aug. 17, 1911

Aug. 18, 1911

Aug. 18,1911

Aug. 5, 1911

Aug. 18, 1911

July 8, 1911

33
of 1911

5
of 1911

36
of 1911

88
of 1911

45
of 1911

25
of 1911

36
of 1911

16
of 1911

56
of 1911

Aug. 17, 1911

Aug. 19, 1911

Aug. 19, 1911

Aug. 17, 1911

Aug. JS, 191]

Aug. 18, 1911

Aug. 18, 1911

Aug. 18, 1911

Aug. 18, 1911

"32

5

32

35

35

23

34

15

43

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Creditor's...
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