RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

Pro.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Ço ırt.	Date of Filing Petition	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
· 2372	Williams, Robert	86, Market-street, Holyhead, in the county of Anglesey	Watchmaker and Jeweller	Bangor	Aug. 17, 1911	33 of 1911	Aug. 17, 1911	32	Debtor's	
2373	Young, Nathan-John	Upper Caldecote-road, Caldecote, near Biggleswade, Bedfordshire	Market Gardener and Seed Grower	Bedford	July 25, 1911	5 of 1911	Aug. 19, 1911	5	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (D.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2374	Nunweek, Clara (trading as C. and M. Nunweek)	Glen Field, and carrying on business at Cooke-street, both in Keighley, Yorkshire	Milliner, Costumier and Fancy Draper (Spinster)	Bradford	. Aug. 19, 1911	36 of 1911	Aug. 19, 1911	32	Debtor's	(
2375	Cory, Francis	South Bank, Chichester, Sussex	Commission Agent	Brighton	Aug. 17, 1911	88 of 1911	Aug. 17, 1911	35	Debtor's	
2076	Mills, Robert	Elm Farm, Paddlesworth, in the county of Kent	Farmer and Wheel- wright	Canterbury	Aug. 18, 1911	45 of 1911	Aug. 18, 1911	3 5	Debtor's	
2377	Lewis, David	Residing at Caedelyn, Llanelly, and carry- ing on business at the Bryndias Colliery, Pembrey, Llanelly, both in the county of Carmarthen	Colliery Proprietor	Carmarthen	Aug. 18, 1911	25 of 1911	Aug. 18, 1911	23	Debtor's	•
2378	Restorick, Frank	Lyme Regis, Dorsetshire	Dairyman	Exeter	Aug. 5, 1911	36 of 1911	Aug. 18, 1911	34	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (C.) and (H.), Bank-7 ruptcy Act, 1883
2379	Russell, Robert William Hugh (carrying on business under the style or firm of Robert Osborne and Co.)	16, Union-street, Aldershot, in the county of Southampton, trading and carrying on business at 16, Union-street, Aldershot aforesaid	Fishmonger, Poulterer and Dealer in Game	Guildford and Godalming	Aug. 18, 1911	16 of 1911	Aug. 18, 1911	15	Debtor's	-
2380_	Johnson, George T. (trading as G. T. Johnson and Son)	66 and 68, Rathbone-street, Liverpool, in the county of Lancaster	Manufacturer of Paint Kegs	Liverpool	July 8, 1911	56 of 1911	Aug. 18, 1911	43	Creditor's	Sec.4-1 (A.), Bank- ruptey Act, 1883